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Mertini Bianco
Mertini Rose

Jagermeister

Orange Duck Triple Sec
Baileys Irish Cream
Molinari Sambuca

Johnnie Walker XR 21

Royal Salute

Johnnie Walker Blue label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O
Johnnie Walker White Label
Chvas Regal 15Y.0
Monkey Shoulder

Enso Japansee

Santory Toki

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O

Our Standard Measures is 30ml

400
400

500
300
375
350

3700
1850
1750
1000
1000
800
750
700
700
600
500
450
400



Ballentine's Finest 12 Y.O
Teachers 50

100 Pipers Blended 12 Y.O
Black Dog Gold Reserve
Black Dog Centenary Black Reserve
] & B Rare

Johnnie Walker Red Label
The Glengarry Highland
Ballentine's Finest 8 Y.O
Teachers Highland Cream
Dewar's White Label
Passport Whisky

William Lawson's

Black & White 8 Y.O

100 Pipers Blended 8 Y.O
Vat 69

Jack Daniel's No 7

Jack Daniel's No 7 Apple
Jack Daniel's No 7 Cinnamon
Jack Daniel's No 7 Honey
Jim Beam Black

Jim Beam

Our Standard Measures is 30ml

400
350
350
350
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
235
235

475
350
350
350
350
300



The Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Amrust Fusion
Glenmorangie
Glenkinchie 12 Y.O
Taliskar

Jameson

Royal Ranthambore

Antiquity Blue

Royal Challenge American Pride
Blenders Pride

Oaken Glow

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Old Monk Gold Reserve
Old Monk Rum

Casco Viejo Silver
La Chica Blanco
La Chica Gold

Our Standard Measures is 30ml

850
800
650
600
600
550

350

250
225
200
150
150

200
180
145

350
300
300



Monkey 47 Dry
Jaisalmer Indian
Jodhpur london dry

Hapusa Himalayan Dry

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Greather Than
Calcutta Gin

Belvedere

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Absolut

Skyy

Finlandia

Ketel One

Smirnoff Orange
Smirnoff

Magic Moments Verve

Hennessy VS

Our Standard Measures is 30ml

650
600
450
350
300
325
250
120

850
700
700
350
350
250
250
200
155
120

025



BY THE GLASS BOTTLE PRICE

Jacob's Creek Shiraz 590 4075
Four Seasons Merlot Wine 360 2390
Good Earth Antaraa Cabernet Shiraz 520 3450
Grover Cabernet Collection Shiraz 203 420
Good Earth Blue Shiraz 430 2850
Sula Shiraz Wine 420 2800
Jacob's Creek Clasic Chardonnay 580 3925
Grover Chenin Blanc Reserve Collection 490 3325
Four Seasons Chenin Blanc 430 2780
Frizzano 3240

Grover Soiree Brut 4990

Breezer Orange 300

Breezer Cranberry 300

Breezer Blackberry 300

Caldera (Per Glass ) 450

Our Standard Measures is 30ml



Corona Extra 330 ml

Budweiser Magnum 650ml

Bira Gold 650ml

Budweiser Premium 650ml
Carlsberg Elephant 650ml
Tuborg Classic 1880 Strong 650ml
Kingfisher Ultra Max 330ml
Budweiser 330ml

Bira White 330ml

Budweiser Magnum 330ml

Hum Sath Sath Hai

(Vodka Base,7 Colour Shots Drinks)
Jager Bomb

(Jagermeister with Red Bull)

B52

(Kahlua,Baileys,Cointreau)
Kamikaze

(Vodka, Triple Sec,Lime Juice)

Our Standard Measures is 30ml

SV
600
600
450
450
400
300
300
350
330

1500

800

600

400



Flaming Tower
(Choice of spirits,Liqueurs,flambe method)

Tum Sa Na Ho Payenge
(Vodka ,Tequila,Gin, White Rum,Beer,
Lime,Mint Leaves ,Simple Syrup)

Brain Stroming
(White Rum,Gin,White Rum,Beer,
Lime,Mint Leaves ,Simple Syrup)

Thai G & T

(Yellow /Red & Green Bellpepper,
Lemon Grass,Gin,Lime Juice,Simple
Syrup,Tonic Water)

Long Island Iced Tea
Sangria

Tequila Sunrise

Mai Tai

Manhattan
Cosmopolitan

Sea Breaze

Mojito

Daiquiri

Martini -Gin / Vodkatini
(Classic ,Dry,Sweet,Xtra Dry,Cajuan,Gibson,Smoky)
Caipiroska

Our Standard Measures is 30ml

2500

1800

1800

900

800
750
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500

500



Orange Piroska

Masala Mantra

Virgin Mojito Classic -Flavours
Cinserella

Cosmo Crusta

Coffe Toffe

Banna Shakes /Milk Shakes/Strawberry Shake
Orio Toffe

Iced Tea

Blossoms (Choice of Flavoures)
Mango Sunrise

Water Melon Cooler

Blue Hawain

Italian Smooch

Kiwi Delight

Yellow Bird

Red Bull

Tonic Water

Aerated Water

Diet Coke

Fresh Lime Soda /Water
Masala Coke

Canned Juice

Mineral Water

Packaged Drinking Water
Lime Cordial

Gst as applicable 5%,We levy 5% Service Charge

210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
210

250
130
100
120
120
100
110
90

60

60
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68, Jessore Road, Diamond Plaza, 5th Floor, Kolkata- 700055
L 9147052700 | 9147052701 | 9147052702 | Email: redkitchen.operations@gmail.com

f https://www.facebook.com/RKNLNSAG?mibextid=ZbWKwL
® https://instagram.com/redkitchenloungedp?igshid=MzRIODBiINWFIZA



