



**RED KITCHEN  
& LOUNGE**



**BAR  
MENU**

---

## APERITIF

---

Mertini Bianco	400
Mertini Rose	400

---

## LIQUEURS

---

Jägermeister	500
Orange Duck Triple Sec	300
Baileys Irish Cream	375
Molinari Sambuca	350

---

## BLENDED PREMIUM SCOTCH WHISKY

---

Johnnie Walker XR 21	3700
Royal Salute	1850
Johnnie Walker Blue label	1750
Johnnie Walker Double Black	1000
Johnnie Walker Gold Label	1000
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O	800
Johnnie Walker White Label	750
Chvas Regal 15 Y.O	700
Monkey Shoulder	700
Enso Japansee	600
Santory Toki	500
Johnnie Walker Black Label	450
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O	400

**Our Standard Measures is 30ml**

---

## BLENDING REGULAR SCOTCH WHISKY

---

Ballentine's Finest 12 Y.O	400
Teachers 50	350
100 Pipers Blended 12 Y.O	350
Black Dog Gold Reserve	350
Black Dog Centenary Black Reserve	300
J & B Rare	300
Johnnie Walker Red Label	300
The Glengarry Highland	300
Ballentine's Finest 8 Y.O	300
Teachers Highland Cream	250
Dewar's White Label	250
Passport Whisky	250
William Lawson's	250
Black & White 8 Y.O	250
100 Pipers Blended 8 Y.O	235
Vat 69	235

---

## BOURBON & AMERICAN WHISKEY

---

Jack Daniel's No 7	475
Jack Daniel's No 7 Apple	350
Jack Daniel's No 7 Cinnamon	350
Jack Daniel's No 7 Honey	350
Jim Beam Black	350
Jim Beam	300

**Our Standard Measures is 30ml**

---

## SINGLE MALT WHISKY

---

The Glenlivet 12 Y.O	850
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O	800
Amrust Fusion	650
Glenmorangie	600
Glenkinchie 12 Y.O	600
Taliskar	550

---

## IRISH WHISKY

---

Jameson	350
---------	-----

---

## INDIAN WHISKY

---

Royal Ranthambore	250
Antiquity Blue	225
Royal Challenge American Pride	200
Blenders Pride	150
Oaken Glow	150

---

## RUM

---

Bacardi Carta Blanca	200
Old Monk Gold Reserve	180
Old Monk Rum	145

---

## TEQUILA

---

Casco Viejo Silver	350
La Chica Blanco	300
La Chica Gold	300

**Our Standard Measures is 30ml**

---

## GIN

---

Monkey 47 Dry	650
Jaisalmer Indian	600
Jodhpur london dry	450
Hapusa Himalayan Dry	350
Beefeater	300
Bombay Sapphire	325
Greather Than	250
Calcutta Gin	120

---

## VODKA

---

Belvedere	850
Ciroc	700
Grey Goose	700
Absolut	350
Skyy	350
Finlandia	250
Ketel One	250
Smirnoff Orange	200
Smirnoff	155
Magic Moments Verve	120

---

## COGNAC

---

Hennessy VS	525
-------------	-----

**Our Standard Measures is 30ml**

---

## RED WINE

---

BY THE GLASS    BOTTLE PRICE

Jacob's Creek Shiraz	590	4075
Four Seasons Merlot Wine	360	2390
Good Earth Antaraa Cabernet Shiraz	520	3450
Grover Cabernet Collection Shiraz	203	420
Good Earth Blue Shiraz	430	2850
Sula Shiraz Wine	420	2800

---

## WHITE WINE

---

Jacob's Creek Clasic Chardonnay	580	3925
Grover Chenin Blanc Reserve Collection	490	3325
Four Seasons Chenin Blanc	430	2780

---

## SPARKLING WINE [Bottle}

---

Frizzano	3240
Grover Soiree Brut	4990

---

## ALCO-POPS

---

Breezer Orange	300
Breezer Cranberry	300
Breezer Blackberry	300

---

## CRAFT BEER

---

Caldera (Per Glass )	450
----------------------	-----

**Our Standard Measures is 30ml**

---

## BEER

---

Corona Extra 330 ml	575
Budweiser Magnum 650ml	600
Bira Gold 650ml	600
Budweiser Premium 650ml	450
Carlsberg Elephant 650ml	450
Tuborg Classic 1880 Strong 650ml	400
Kingfisher Ultra Max 330ml	300
Budweiser 330ml	300
Bira White 330ml	350
Budweiser Magnum 330ml	330

---

## SHOTS

---

<b>Hum Sath Sath Hai</b>	1500
(Vodka Base,7 Colour Shots Drinks)	
<b>Jager Bomb</b>	800
(Jagermeister with Red Bull)	
<b>B52</b>	600
(Kahlua,Baileys,Cointreau)	
<b>Kamikaze</b>	400
(Vodka,Triple Sec,Lime Juice)	



Our Standard Measures is 30ml

---

## RED KITCHEN MIXOLOGIST SPECIAL

---

<b>Flaming Tower</b> (Choice of spirits,Liqueurs,flambe method)	2500
<b>Tum Sa Na Ho Payenge</b> (Vodka ,Tequila,Gin,White Rum,Beer, Lime,Mint Leaves ,Simple Syrup)	1800
<b>Brain Stroming</b> (White Rum,Gin,White Rum,Beer, Lime,Mint Leaves ,Simple Syrup)	1800
<b>Thai G &amp; T</b> (Yellow /Red & Green Bellpepper , Lemon Grass,Gin,Lime Juice,Simple Syrup,Tonic Water)	900

---

## CLASSIC COCKTAILS

---

Long Island Iced Tea	800
Sangria	750
Tequila Sunrise	600
Mai Tai	500
Manhattan	500
Cosmopolitan	500
Sea Breaze	500
Mojito	500
Daiquiri	500
Martini -Gin / Vodkatini (Classic ,Dry,Sweet,Xtra Dry,Cajuan,Gibson,Smoky)	500
Caipiroska	500

**Our Standard Measures is 30ml**

---

## MOCKTAILS

---

Orange Piroska	210
Masala Mantra	210
Virgin Mojito Classic -Flavours	210
Cinsarella	210
Cosmo Crusta	210
Coffe Toffe	210
Banna Shakes /Milk Shakes/Strawberry Shake	210
Orio Toffe	210
Iced Tea	210
Blossoms (Choice of Flavoures)	210
Mango Sunrise	210
Water Melon Cooler	210
Blue Hawain	210
Italian Smooch	210
Kiwi Delight	210
Yellow Bird	210

---

## SOFT BEVERAGES

---

Red Bull	250
Tonic Water	130
Aerated Water	100
Diet Coke	120
Fresh Lime Soda /Water	120
Masala Coke	100
Canned Juice	110
Mineral Water	90
Packaged Drinking Water	60
Lime Cordial	60

**Gst as applicable 5%,We levy 5% Service Charge**



68, Jessore Road, Diamond Plaza, 5th Floor, Kolkata- 700055  
☎ 9147052700 | 9147052701 | 9147052702 | Email: redkitchen.operations@gmail.com  
f <https://www.facebook.com/RKNLNSAG?mibextid=ZbWKwL>  
© <https://instagram.com/redkitchenloungedp?igshid=MzRIODBINWFIZA>